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Summer Semester 2023

Sun., April 09 - Thurs.,April 13

Tues., April 18 - Tues.,April 25

Wed., April 26 - Mon., June 05

Sun., June 04

Sun., June 04 – Mon., June 05

Thurs., June 8

Thurs., June 15

Thurs., June 22

Wed., June 28– Sat., July 01

Mon., July 17

Mon., July 24

Tues., July 25 - Thurs., July 27

Sun., July 30

Registration process for Summer 2023

Payment Period for Summer 2023
(After April 25, late payment fees apply.)

Registration with late payment fees

First Day of Classes

Add /Drop Period (No adding courses after June 5.)

Last day to drop with full refund

Last day to withdraw with 75% refund (W Grade)

Last day to withdraw with 25% refund (W Grade).
(No refund after this date)

Eid al-Adha (Holiday)

Last day to drop with W Grade

Last day of classes / Last day to withdraw with WF Grade

Final Exams

Last day for grade submission
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